
$659,000 - 75-5865 Walua Rd B210, Kailua-Kona
MLS® #723533 

$659,000
1 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 829 sqft
Condo on 0.00 Acres

HIENALOLI 6TH - PUAA 2ND, Kailua-Kona,
HI

Welcome to your Hawaiian getaway in Kona
Pacific B210!  This beautifully renovated
1-bedroom, 2-bath condo offers the perfect
blend of comfort and island charm, just
minutes from Konaâ€™s stunning beaches,
oceanfront dining, and vibrant shopping. Every
detail has been refreshed to create a turnkey
escape. The open kitchen features sleek
quartz countertops, new soft-close cabinetry,
and stainless steel appliances, ideal for
preparing meals after a day at the beach. Tile
flooring throughout makes for easy upkeep,
while the living area flows seamlessly to a
private lanaiâ€”perfect for enjoying morning
coffee or evening happy hour. The spacious
bedroom suite includes a modern walk-in
shower and updated vanity, while the second
full bath adds extra convenience for guests.
With thoughtful upgrades and an unbeatable
location, this condo is a ready-to-enjoy
peaceful retreat or investment opportunity.
Whether youâ€™re looking for a second home
in paradise or a rental property with great
appeal, this one checks all the
boxes.<br>Highlights:<br>~Fully renovated,
move-in ready<br>~1 bedroom + 2 full baths
(rare and convenient!)<br>~Quartz
countertops, stainless steel appliances &
modern cabinetry<br>~New tile flooring &
updated bathroom vanities<br>~Walk-in
shower in primary suite<br>~Stacking
washer/dryer<br>~Deeded parking
space<br>~Minutes from beaches, restaurants



& shopping<br>Kona Pacific offers a pool and
sundeck with ocean views and BBQ's, covered
parking, elevators for easy access, and is
Vacation Rental friendly.<br>Start living your
Hawaii lifestyle in Kailua Konaâ€”your
Hawaiian Oasis awaits!

Built in 1981

Essential Information

MLS® # 723533

Price $659,000

Bedrooms 1

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 829

Acres 0.00

Year Built 1981

Type Condo

Sub-Type Condominium

Status Active

Community Information

Address 75-5865 Walua Rd B210

Subdivision HIENALOLI 6TH - PUAA 2ND

City Kailua-Kona

State HI

Zip Code 96740

Condo Name Kona Pacific

Amenities

Parking Covered, Deeded

Has Pool Yes

Interior

Interior Features ADA Accessible, ADA Compliant, Elevator

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave, Range, Washer/Dryer Stacked

Cooling Wall/Window Unit(s)

Exterior



Lot Description Landscaped

Construction Concrete

Additional Information

Date Listed September 22nd, 2025

Days on Market 22

Zoning RM-1

HOA Fees 815.92

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office Real Broker LLC
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